Company Introduction
Cubicle Product Guide
Material Guide
Pendle
Pendle Junior
Pennine
Malvern
Malvern Plus

+44 (0)1924 457600
Available Downloads How to Order
CAD BLOCK
.dwg format
Pendle Dimensions
Grey Woodgrain
Smoke Blue Plain Grey
White
Every DOOR requires a BOX A    |    Every PARTITION requires a BOX B
Pendle cubicles can be ordered quickly and easily online.
To place your order visit:
Pendle Junior®  Cubicle System
Uniclass 1.4	 L2226			   NBS Create	 25-05-60/160
Uniclass 2015	 Ss_25_12_60_60		 Keynote	 K32/120
Product reference	 Pendle Cubicle System
Material		  Melamine Faced Chipboard
Overall cubicle height
1950mm including a 150mm floor clearance
Partitions
Partition depth	 1800mm (maximum)
Partition height	 1800mm
Fittings
SAA: cubicle legs, heavy-duty hinges and cubicle latches. PVC
header rail and channels.
Pendle System
Adjustments can be made to cubicles to suit site requirements by
reducing doors and partitions on-site.  The cut edges are protected
by full-height door and wall channels.
Colours
Manufacturer
Cubicle Centre
+44 (0)1924 457600
Available Downloads How to Order
CAD BLOCK
.dwg format
Pendle Junior Dimensions
www.washroomcubicles.co.uk Page 41
Every DOOR requires a BOX A    |    Every PARTITION requires a BOX B
Blueberry Dragon Fruit
Tel: 01924 457600  |  Fax: 01924 437600
Pennine® Cubicle System
Uniclass 1.4	 L2226			   NBS Create	 25-05-60/160
Uniclass 2015	 Ss_25_12_60_60		 Keynote	 K32/120
Product reference	 Pennine Cubicle System
Material		  Melamine Faced Chipboard
Overall cubicle height
1955mm including a 155mm floor clearance
Partitions
Partition depth	 1500mm (standard)
		  Up to 1800mm
Partition height	 1800mm
Colour		  Speckled Light Grey, Plain Grey, White or Cream
Doors
Colour		  As Partition colour
Fittings
SAA: head-rail, brackets, cubicle legs, heavy-duty hinges and cubicle
latches
Wall Panel System
Height		  Not required, Full-height, Half-height
Material		  Melamine Faced Chipboard
Panel colour	 Speckled Light Grey, Plain Grey, White or Cream
Flash colour	 As panel colour
Manufacturer
Cubicle Centre
+44 (0)1924 457600
Available Downloads
BIM OBJECT
.rfa format
NBS PLUS
Create Specification
CAD BLOCK
.dwg format
Standard Pennine Dimensions
Page 42
www.washroomcubicles.co.uk Page 43
Malvern® Cubicle System
Uniclass 1.4	 L2226			   NBS Create	 25-05-60/160
Uniclass 2015	 Ss_25_12_60_60		 Keynote	 K32/120
Manufacturer
Cubicle Centre
+44 (0)1924 457600
Standard Malvern Dimensions
Available Downloads
BIM OBJECT
.rfa format
NBS PLUS
Create Specification
CAD BLOCK
.dwg format
Product reference	 Malvern Cubicle System